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12" Wood Working Band Saw |
WBS-12
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Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Blade Size (In.)

Maximum Board Width (In.)
Maximum Cutting Depth (In.)
Model Number

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Table Size (In.)

Table Width (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1008296

89.37" Long x 1/8" to1/2" Wide
11.8"

7n

WBS-12

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
48x45x27

19.5" x 15.75"

15.75"

1 Year

250

230.0
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