



## 12" Wood Working Band Saw | WBS-12

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-1008296
Blade Size (In.)	89.37" Long x 1/8" to1/2" Wide
Maximum Board Width (In.)	11.8"
Maximum Cutting Depth (In.)	7"
Model Number	WBS-12
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	48x45x27
Table Size (In.)	19.5" x 15.75"
Table Width (In.)	15.75"
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	250
Gross Weight	230.0

